FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA32076V1031

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price

6.73 USD

Difference ©  -059%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,816 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.69 USD (100)
6.73 USD (5,400)
6.74 USD

6.99 USD

6.72 USD

6.77 USD
6.840541 USD
10,356,573
70,826,180.64
22,858

WKN: 32076V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/18 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/17 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA32076V1031&ID_NOTATION=251481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9903bc89164554220b7476accc1dc520afdef28c2302b06590effca9e4b3ebce&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c444addce7516da40&time=1713650421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5d5052f937b383500906faefbaa3c601980c5c992be01b7354acdce209e4e16&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0781b9fd3ccf93ddf&time=1713650421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=876b2bee97b50448d71114f64c98f931784f39d212bb1fee013f8923db2faba3&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1795dad6a8d1366a&time=1713650421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63034b438b7120816c41adeedf767bcd43665b5c28bb617e7ebe02c196fd06d8&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e480cebd26d6eb599&time=1713650421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5849bae856e66f05b3a2e3eac2c8369034874ef2b4249f66fee7479148f5b379&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df3872adfd81d1819&time=1713650421&tool=RSC

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Price

6.73 USD

Difference ©  -0.59% (-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA32076V1031
Symbol AG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,816 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.69 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6.73 USD (5,400)
Open 6.74 USD
High 6.99 USD
Low 6.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.77 USD
VWAP 6.840541 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,356,573
Trading volume 70,826,180.64
Number of trades 22,858
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +20.46% -6.62% -59.22%
Perf (abs.) +1.15 -0.48 -9.83
Beta 1.88 1.71 1.81
Volatility 65.31 54.61 56.94
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

7.09 USD (13,655,397
6.33 USD (11,151,705
5.59 USD (8,125,378
5.72 USD (6,203,413
8.44 USD (2024/04/12
4.17 USD (2024/02/13
8.44 USD (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.17 USD (2024/02/13)

All listings for FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/19

Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:52
04/19

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.466 EUR 0.39 156

6.322 EUR 0.64 103

9.28 CAD 10.65 3,310

6.312 EUR 0.09 20

6.73USD 70.83 22,858
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17572145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21203213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201104

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:09

17:30

08:00

10:05

21:44

08:10

08:09

6.398 EUR

9.505 CAD

6.342 EUR

6.462 EUR

6.388 EUR

6.334 EUR

6.342 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201105

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

FIRST MAJESTIC SILVER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
Neumeyer
Connie Lillico
David Soares

Sophie Hsia

Steve
Holmes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Fudge Chairman of Supervisory

Colette Rustad

Jean des
Rivieres

Marjorie Co

Raymond
Polman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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